

To:

MRS CHUA SMZ4096G

SMZ4096G, BMW

Attn: MRS CHUA SMZ4096G

Job Site:

Work Order

Job No. : EBMW23060374

Date : 30/06/2023

Type : Workshop - Cash
Repair

Advisor : LUQMAN

Time in : 30/06/2023 11:25

Time out :

Created : 30/06/2023 11:25

T	Job Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Amt
	Ad hoc				
P	REAR ABSORBER	2.00		290.00	580.00
P	STOPPER	2.00		55.00	110.00
P	MOUNT	2.00		120.00	240.00
P	FRONT LOWER ARM	2.00		230.00	460.00
P	CONTROL ARM	2.00		250.00	500.00
P	LINGKAGE	2.00		98.00	196.00
P	ANTI ROLL BAR WITH BUSH	1.00		480.00	480.00
P	FUEL PUMP	1.00		580.00	580.00
P	O RING	2.00		48.00	96.00
S	Computer Wheel Alignment	1.00		80.00	80.00
S	LABOUR COST OF WORKMANSHIP FOR ABOVE PARTS REPLACEMENT	1.00		500.00	500.00
S	Labour Discount	1.00		-100.00	-100.00

Remarks:

EI14198

*AS PER OUR USUAL CHECK, PARTS REPLACEMENT ARE DEFECT AND FOR SAFETY ADVISABLE TO BE REPLACED

Subtotal	3,722.00
GST 8.0%	297.76
Total	4,019.76

SIGNATURE & COMPANY'S STAMP

(Authorised Signature)

To:
MRS CHUA SMZ4096G
SMZ4096G, BMW

Attn: MRS CHUA SMZ4096G

Job Site:

Work Order

Job No. : EBMW23060374

Date : 30/06/2023

Type : Workshop - Cash
Repair

Advisor : LUQMAN

Time In : 30/06/2023 11:25

Time out :

Created : 30/06/2023 11:25

T	Job Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Amt
	Ad hoc				
P	REAR ABSORBER	2.00		290.00	580.00
P	STOPPER	2.00		55.00	110.00
P	MOUNT	2.00		120.00	240.00
P	FRONT LOWER ARM	2.00		230.00	460.00
P	CONTROL ARM	2.00		250.00	500.00
P	LINGKAGE	2.00		98.00	196.00
P	ANTI ROLL BAR WITH BUSH	1.00		480.00	480.00
P	FUEL PUMP	1.00		580.00	580.00
P	O RING	2.00		48.00	96.00
S	Computer Wheel Alignment	1.00		80.00	80.00
S	LABOUR COST OF WORKMANSHIP FOR ABOVE PARTS REPLACEMENT	1.00		500.00	500.00
S	Labour Discount	1.00		-100.00	-100.00

Remarks:

EI14198

*AS PER OUR USUAL CHECK, PARTS REPLACEMENT ARE DEFECT AND FOR SAFETY ADVISABLE TO BE REPLACED

Subtotal	3,722.00
GST 8.0%	297.76
Total	4,019.76

SIGNATURE & COMPANY'S STAMP

(Authorised Signature)